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Students Feedback Survey Analysis (Regarding Syllabus) 
Academic Year: 2021-2022 Odd 
Branch· IT .. 

Sr. No. Name of the Student 01 02 Q3 04 05 Q6 Total Mean 
5 5 5 5 5 5 

I Yashkumar Gupta 4 4 4 4 4 5 25 4 
2 Singh Rishabh Pradeep 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 
3 Abhishek Mukesh Prasad 4 4 5 4 4 5 26 4 
4 Rai Rani Triveni 2 2 2 3 2 2 13 2 
5 Khalid Shaikh 5 4 5 4 5 4 27 5 
6 MEEHIR SUNIL CHOUDHARY 4 4 4 4 3 4 23 4 
7 Devansh Shah 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 
8 khushboo dattani 5 5 4 5 4 4 27 5 
9 Vishwakarma Vishal Dalsingar 3 4 4 5 4 5 25 4 
IO Mestry Pallavi Santosh 5 4 5 4 5 5 28 5 
II Shrusti Gupta 4 4 4 4 4 3 23 4 
12 Soham Devidas Chikane 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 3 

ea 13 Amit Rakesh Dubey 5 5 4 5 5 4 28 5 __, 14 Ishika Vaish 4 4 4 4 4 5 25 4 
15 Nair Abhirami Ajish 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 
16 Pratik Shukla 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 
17 Siddhant Nigam 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 5 
18 Malik Mehreen Mohammed lmran 3 4 3 3 3 3 19 3 
19 Rachana Ramkripal Yadav 5 5 4 5 3 3 25 4 
20 Arunthuthiyar Yogesh 4 4 4 4 5 4 25 4 
21 Shubham Vartak 4 4 4 4 5 4 25 4 
22 Deep Dave 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 
23 Avinash Kamlakant Pandey 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 
24 Jay Kawa 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 3 
25 SINGH VAIBHAV SINGH 2 3 4 2 3 3 17 3 
26 Rohit Balasaheb Ghongade 1 2 3 4 5 5 20 3 
27 Rathod mihir visabhai 5 4 5 4 5 4 27 5 
28 Ashish Ramjit kanojia 5 5 5 5 5 4 29 5 
29 Yadav Ramesh Bhorik 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 
30 Diksha Pardeshi 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 
31 SAWANT SWARANGI ANANT 5 5 4 4 5 4 27 5 

owe~Li 

A 
• Sr. No. Analysis Criteria Q1 Q2 03 Q4 QS Q6 

1 Total Survey Attended Students 31 31 31 31 31 31 
2 % of Lowest 1 0 0 0 0 0 
3 % of Low 2 2 1 1 1 1 
4 % of Medium 4 3 4 4 6 6 
s % of High 10 15 15 16 9 12 
6 % of Highest 14 11 11 10 15 12 
7 Total Survey Attended Students 31 31 31 31 31 31 
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Q.1 Does the syllabus meet its objectives?
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DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Students Feedback

Survey Analysis on Infrastructure
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DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Students Feedback 
Survey Analysis on Infrastructure 

Academic Year: 2021-2022 
Branch: IT 

Cass: SE/TE/BE 

Sr. No. Name of the Parent 01 02 O3 04 05 06 07 08 09 Total Mean 
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 

1 lndrajit Dubey 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 4 
2 Ajish Nair 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 45 5 
3 Jignesh Shah 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 3 
4 Jigna Dattani 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 30 3 
5 Ramkishan Vipatiram Bandoliya 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 4 
6 Rajendra Dwivedi 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 26 3 

Pradeep Kumar Singh - 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 45 5 --- 8 Dalsingar Vishwakarma 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 40 4 
Dharmendra shah - 3 3 3 9 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 3 
Sangeeta Gupta - 3 3 10 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 29 3 

11 Phoolchand Narottam Mallah 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 38 4 
12 Sujayendra Guttal 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 28 3 
13 Trilochan singh 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 4 
14 Mohan Madeshia 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 34 4 - ­ 
15 Jagadamba umashankar Chaubey 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 19 2 

Vaishali Devidas Chikane - 2 3 3 1 3 3 2 2 1 16 20 2 
17 Jiledar Yadav 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 24 3 

Syed Zafir Alam 
. 

4 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 18 38 4 
19 Arvind Gupta, Renu Gupta 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 4 
20 K K Pandey 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 3 
21 Rekha parmar 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 3 2 19 2 
22 Durga Vikesh Dave 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 35 4 

Santosh Govind Ghagave - 3 3 23 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 3 
Sameera Liyakatair Kazi - 4 4 3 4 4 24 4 3 4 4 34 4 
Geeta Vaish -- 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 25 4 42 5 

26 Digambar Devoo Sawant 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 33 4 
27 Kishor Patil 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 3 
28 Asha Ganesh Parte 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 31 3 
29 Sadhana singh 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 3 

Sudhir Shukla ­ 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 - 30 32 4 
Najmi Siddiqui --- 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 31 35 4 
Mumtaz Rya2z Khan - 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 4 5 4 37 4 
Nisha Mehul Kawa 

, 
4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 33 29 3 

34 Naushad Ahmed Sakerde 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 30 3 
35 rathod Visabhai govind 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 3 
36 Anilkumar 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 41 5 
37 ANANT DNYANOBA SAWANT 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 43 5 

Gyanendra Kanojia - 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 38 45 5 
Average Marks 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 34 4 

d.% 
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Kaakiya Fark, Mira Road (E). 

Sr. No. Analysis Criteria Q1 Q2 03 Q4 05 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 
1 Total Survey Attended Parents 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 
2 % of Lowest 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 
3 % of Low 2 3 2 3 1 2 4 2 3 
4 %of Medium 16 16 17 14 18 12 14 17 15 
5 % of High 14 13 12 13 14 15 13 13 12 
6 % of Highest 6 6 7 7 5 8 7 6 7 
7 Total Survey Attended Parents 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 
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Parents Feedback Survey Analysis (Regarding Syllabus)
Academic Year: 2021-2022 Odd
Branch: IT
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SHREE L.R. TIW ARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Parents Feedback Survey Analysis (Regarding Syllabus) 
Academic Year: 2021-2022 Odd Class: SE/TE/BE 
Branch: IT Div.: A 

Sr. No. Name of the Parent 01 O2 O3 Q4 O5 O6 Total Mean s s s s s s 
1 lndrajit Dubey 4 5 4 5 4 5 27 5 
2 Ajish Nair 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 
3 Jignesh Shah 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 3 
4 Jigna Dattani 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 
5 Ramkishan Vipatiram Bandoliya 4 4 4 3 3 3 21 4 
6 Rajendra Dwivedi 4 3 3 3 3 3 19 3 
7 Pradeep Kumar Singh 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 
8 Dalsingar Vishwakarma 5 4 4 5 5 4 27 5 
9 Dharmendra Shah 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 
10 Sangeeta Gupta 4 4 3 4 4 4 23 4 -- 11 Phoolchand Narottam Mallah 4 5 4 4 4 5 26 4 
12 Sujayendra Guttal 3 3 4 3 3 3 19 3 
13 Trilochan singh 4 3 4 4 4 4 23 4 
14 Mohan Madeshia 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 

15 Jagadamba umashankar Chaubey 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 
16 Vaishali Devidas Chikane 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 3 
17 Jiledar Yadav 3 4 3 2 3 3 18 3 
18 Syed Zafir Alam 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 3 
19 Arvind Gupta, Renu Gupta 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 
20 K K Pandey 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 3 
21 Rekha parmar 1 1 2 2 1 1 8 I 
22 Durga Vikesh Dave 5 5 4 4 5 4 27 5 
23 Santosh Govind Ghagave 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 3 
24 Sameera Liyakatali Kazi 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 
25 Geeta Vaish 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 
26 Digambar Devoo Sawant 4 4 4 3 4 3 22 4 
27 Kishor Patil 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 2 
28 Asha Ganesh Parte 3 4 3 4 3 4 21 4 o 29 Sadhana singh 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 3 
30 Sudhir Shukla 4 4 5 4 4 4 25 4 
31 Najmi Siddiqui 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 3 
32 Mumtaz Riyaz Khan 4 5 3 4 4 4 24 4 
33 Nisha Mehul Kawa 4 3 3 3 3 3 19 3 
34 Naushad Ahmed Sakerde 5 5 4 4 4 2 24 4 
35 rathod Visabhai govind 3 3 3 3 3 3 18 3 
36 Anilkumar 4 5 4 4 4 4 25 4 
37 ANANT DNYANOBA SAWANT 5 5 5 5 4 4 28 5 
38 Gyanendra Kanojia 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 

Average Marks 4 4 4 4 4 4 22 4 

Sr. No. Analysis Criteria Ql 02 Q3 04 Q5 Q6 
1 Total Survey Attended Parents 13 13 13 13 13 13 
2 % of Lowest 1 1 0 0 1 1 
3 %ofLow 2 2 3 4 2 3 
4 %ofMedium 11 12 14 13 14 14 
s % of High 15 11 14 13 14 13 
6 % of Highest 9 12 7 8 7 7 
7 Total Survey Attended Parents 38 38 38 38 38 38( ­ •. 
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DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Parents Feedback 
Survey Analysis on Infrastructure 

Academic Year: 2021-2022 
Branch· IT 

Class: SE/TE/BE 

Sr. No. Name of the Parent 01 O2 O3 O4 OS 06 07 08 09 Total Mean 
5 5 5 s s 5 s 5 s 

' Indrajit Dubey 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 4 

Ajishjg_g ---- 
- 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 45 5 

3 Jignesh Shah 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 3 
4 Jigna Dattani 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 . 3 30 ·3 
5 Ramkishan Vipatiram Bandoliya 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 4 
6 Rajendra bwive 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 26 3 
7 Pradeep Kumar Singh 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 45 5 
8 Dalsingar Vishwakarma 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 40 4 ,___ 

Dharmendra Shah 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 3 9 ,�-- 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 IO Sangeeta Gupta 29 3 
II Phoolchand Narottam Mallah 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 38 4 

I Sujayendra Guttal 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 28 3 
13 Trilochan singh 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 4 ,___ 

Mohan Madeshia 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 34 4 14 

IS Jagadamba umashankar Chaubey 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 19 2 

16 Vaishali Devidas Chikane 2 3 3 1 3 3 2 2 1 20 2 
17 Jiledar Yadav 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 24 3 

Is_ Syed Zafir Alam 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 38 4 

19_ Arvind Gupta, Renu Gupta 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 4 
20 K Pandey 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 3 
21 Rekha parmar 2 2 2 2 3 1 2 3 2 19 2 
22 Durga Vikesh Dave 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 35 . 4 
23 Santosh Govind Ghagave 3 3 3 3 . 3 3 3 3 3 27 3 
24 Sameera Liyakatali Kazi 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 34 4 
25 Geeta Vaish 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 42 5 
26 Digambar Devoo Sawant 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 33 4 
27 Kishor Patil 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 3 
28 Asha Ganesh Parte 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 31 3 
29 Sadhana singh 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 .3 27 - .3 
30 Sudhir Shukla 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 32 4 
31 Najmi Siddiqui 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 35 4 
32 Mumtaz Riyaz Khan 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 37 4 
33 Nisha Mehul Kawa 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 29 3 
34 Naushad Ahmed Sakerde 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 30 3 
35 rathod Visabhai govind 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 3 
36 Anilkumar 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 41 5 
37 ANANT DNYANOBA SAWANT 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 43 5 
38 Gyanendra Kanojia 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 45 5 

Average Marks 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 34 4 

8 
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,,' :ngineering ura Road 

Sr. No, Analysis Criteria 01 Q2 03 04 Q5 06 a7 08 Q9 
1 Total Survey Attended Parents 38 38 38 I­ 38 38 38 38 38 38 
2 % of Lowest 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 ' 

3 % of Low 2 2 2 3­ 1 2 3 2 - 3 
4 % of Medium 4 8 t% 2 6 7 I 5 ,, . 6 6 
5 % of High 18 15 .. 19 14/14# .15 17 15 16 13 
6 % of Highest 14= 13 315. 14a«g 15 17 JS t 14. • 15 
7 Total Survey Attended Parents 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 . 
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SHREE L.R. TIWARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Teachers Feedback Survey Analysis (Regarding Syllabus)
Academic Year: 2021 - 2022 Odd Class: SE/FE/BE
Branch: IT

Sr. No. Name of the Teacher

Sunil Yadav
2

Usha Patil3
It Datil4

[5HaIti Puthran
BT–TI Wx
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SHREE L.R. TIW ARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

Teachers Feedback Survey Analysis (Regarding Syllabus) 
Academic Year: 2021 - 2022 Odd 

Div.· A Branch: IT .. 
Sr. No. Name of the Teacher QI 02 03 Q4 05 Q6 Total Mean s s s s s s 

I Sunil Yadav 5 5 5 4 5 4 28 5 
2 Dr. Roopali Lolage 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 
3 Usha Patil 3 4 4 4 5 4 24 4 
4 Deepali patil 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 
5 AartiPuthran 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 4 
6 Apeksha Waghmare 4 4 4 5 4 4 25 4 
7 Rupali Pashte 4 4 4 3 4 4 23 4 
8 Madhuri Narendra Gedam 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 

Sr. No. Analysis Criteria Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 QS Q6 
l Total Survev Attended Teachers 8 8 8 8 8 8 
2 % of Lowest 0 0 0 0 0 0 
3 % of Low 0 0 0 0 0 0 
4 % of Medium 1 0 0 1 0 0 
5 % of High 4 s s 4 4 6 
6 % of Highest 3 3 3 3 4 2 
7 Total Survey Attended Teachers 8 8 8 8 8 8 
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requirements? 

0, 0% 0,0% .0, 0% 

m% of Lowest 

% of Low 

a % of Medium 

« % of High 

% of Highest 

% of Lowest 

m %of Low 

% of Medium 

«% of High 

m % of Highest 

Q.S Coverage of modern/advanced topics? 
0, 0% 0, 0% 


